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EHQBRAMEETR (EE2HE) EEf: —REE28S MA/N(/IR
GDP EITHREER EARARS FRRER § &t
FR FE WETEIOFERF BV E E5IE | TIL—% BM) (1)) (YD) (4]
() GR#EEEIOYY) W A{E B fE REME | EHast | REME
H24 |ZmsdE | NEEY TEEY| £ & (A) ZRESE | NEEY | EEEW | O & | Ox(A) | ZFHEEE | MEEY | TEEY @z @x (A) ©) Bx(A) | (D~Q) | FI5|%4%

AR FR[H 31 0.99709| 0.99131] 1.00953] 0.99801 0.7599 93.8 20.16 718 4.72 32.06 23.61 1.15 0.21 0.32 1.68 1.24 0.89 0.66 34.63 25.50
155 H 32 0.99817| 0.99297| 1.01258| 0.99953 0.7307 938 20.10 712 471 31.99 22.65 1.14 0.21 0.32 1.68 1.19 0.89 0.63 34.55 2447
2R H 33 0.99816| 0.99292| 1.01242| 0.99953 0.7026 93.8 20.07 7.07 4.83 31.96 21.76 1.14 0.21 0.32 1.68 1.14 0.89 0.61 3453 23.51
3EH H 34 0.99816] 0.99287] 1.01227] 0.99953] 0.6756 93.8 20.03 7.02 4.89 31.93 20.91 1.14 0.21 0.33 1.68 1.10 0.89 0.58 34.50 22.59
e H 35 0.99816] 0.99282 1.01212] 0.99953] 0.6496 938 19.99 6.97 4.95 31.91 20.08 1.14 0.21 0.33 1.68 1.06 0.89 0.56 3447 21.70
5% H H 36 0.99815] 0.99277] 1.01198] 0.99953] 0.6246 938 19.96 6.92 5.01 31.88 19.29 1.14 0.21 0.34 1.68 1.01 0.89 0.54 3445 20.85
6B H 37 0.99815] 0.99272] 1.01184] 0.99953] 0.6006 938 19.92 6.87 5.07 31.85 18.54 1.13 0.20 0.34 1.68 0.98 0.89 0.52 3442 20.03,
%8 H 38 0.99815] 0.99266] 1.01170] 0.99953] 0.5775 93.8 19.88 6.82 5.13 31.83 17.81 1.13 0.20 0.34 1.68 0.94 0.89 0.50 34.39 19.25
8EH H 39 0.99814] 0.99261] 1.01156] 0.99953] 0.5553 938 19.85 6.77 5.19 31.80 17.11 1.13 0.20 0.35 1.68 0.90 0.89 0.48 34.36 18.49
LESE] H 40 0.99814] 0.99255] 1.01143] 0.99953] 0.5339 93.8 19.81 6.72 5.25 31.77 16.44 1.13 0.20 0.35 1.68 0.87 0.89 0.46 34.34 17.76
1058 H 41 0.99814| 0099250/ 1.01130| 0.99953 0.5134 93.8 19.77 6.67 5.31 31.74 15.79 1.13 0.20 0.36 1.68 0.84 0.89 0.44 34.31 17.07
1ER H 42 0.99061| 0.99308| 1.00215| 0.99307 0.4936 93.8 19.74 6.62 5.37 31.72 15.17 1.12 0.20 0.36 1.68 0.80 0.89 0.42 3428 16.40
1258 H 43 0.99052| 0.99303] 1.00215] 0.99302 0.4746 93.8 19.55 6.57 5.38 31.50 14.49 1.11 0.20 0.36 1.67 0.77 0.88 0.40 34.05 15.66
1358 H 44 0.99043| 099298 1.00214| 0.99298 0.4564 93.8 19.36 6.52 5.39 31.28 13.83 1.10 0.19 0.36 1.66 0.73 0.87 0.39 33.81 14.95
1458 H 45 0.99034| 0.99293| 1.00214| 0.99293 0.4388 938 19.18 6.48 5.40 31.06 13.21 1.09 0.19 0.36 1.65 0.70 0.87 0.37 33.57 14.28
1558 H 46 0.99025| 099288 1.00213| 0.99288 0.4220 93.8 18.99 6.43 5.41 30.84 12.61 1.08 0.19 0.36 1.63 0.67 0.86 0.35 33.34 13.63
1658 H 47 0.99015| 0.99283| 1.00213| 0.99282 0.4057 938 18.81 6.39 5.42 30.62 12.04 1.07 0.19 0.36 1.62 0.64 0.86 0.34 33.10 13.01
1758 H 48 0.99005| 0.99278| 1.00212| 0.99277 0.3901 938 18.62 6.34 5.44 30.40 11.49 1.06 0.19 0.36 1.61 0.61 0.85 0.32 32.86 12.42
185 H H 49 0.98995| 0.99273] 1.00212| 0.99272 0.3751 938 18.44 6.30 5.45 30.18 10.97 1.05 0.19 0.36 1.60 0.58 0.84 0.31 32.63 11.86
1958 H 50 0.98985| 0.99267| 1.00211| 0.99267 0.3607 93.8 18.25 6.25 5.46 29.96 10.47 1.04 0.19 0.37 1.59 0.56 0.84 0.29 32.39 11.32
205 H H 51 0.98975| 0.99262| 1.00211] 0.99261 0.3468 93.8 18.07 6.20 5.47 29.74 9.99 1.03 0.18 0.37 1.58 0.53 0.83 0.28 3215 10.81
2155 H 52 0.98964| 0.99256| 1.00211| 0.99256 0.3335 93.8 17.88 6.16 5.48 29.52 9.54 1.02 0.18 0.37 1.57 0.51 0.83 0.27 31.92 10.31
22%H H 53 0.98953| 0.99251| 1.00210| 0.99250 0.3207 93.8 17.70 6.11 5.49 29.30 9.1 1.01 0.18 0.37 1.56 0.48 0.82 0.25 31.68 9.84
23%H H 54 0.98942| 0.99245| 1.00210| 0.99245 0.3083 93.8 17.51 6.07 5.51 29.08 8.69 1.00 0.18 0.37 1.55 0.46 0.81 0.24 31.44 9.39
24%H H 55 0.98931| 0.99239] 1.00209| 0.99239 0.2965 93.8 17.33 6.02 5.52 28.86 8.29 0.99 0.18 0.37 1.53 0.44 0.81 0.23 31.21 8.97
25%H H 56 0.98919| 0.99234] 1.00209| 0.99233 0.2851 93.8] 17.14 5.97 5.53 28.64 7.91 0.98 0.18 0.37 1.52 0.42 0.80 0.22 30.97 8.56
265 H H 57 0.98908| 0.99228| 1.00208| 0.99227 0.2741 93.8] 16.96 5.93 5.54 28.43 7.55 0.96 0.18 0.37 1.51 0.40 0.79 0.21 30.73 8.16
21%H H 58 0.98895| 0.99222| 1.00208| 0.99221 0.2636 93.8] 16.77 5.88 5.55 28.21 7.20, 0.95 0.18 0.37 1.50 0.38 0.79 0.20 30.50 7.79
28%H H 59 0.98883| 0.99215] 1.00208| 0.99215 0.2534 93.8] 16.59 5.84 5.56 27.99 6.87 0.94 0.17 0.37 1.49 0.37 0.78 0.19 30.26 7.43
29%H H 60 0.98871| 0.99209| 1.00207| 0.99209 0.2437 93.8] 16.40 5.79 5.57 27.77 6.56 0.93 0.17 0.37 1.48 0.35 0.78 0.18 30.02 7.09
304 H H 61 0.98858| 0.99203| 1.00207| 0.99202 0.2343 93.8] 16.22 5.75 5.59 27.55 6.25 0.92 0.17 0.37 1.47 0.33 0.77 0.17 29.79 6.76
315 H H 62 0.98844| 0.99197| 1.00206/ 0.99196 0.2253 93.8] 16.03 5.70 5.60 27.33 5.97 0.91 0.17 0.37 1.46 0.32 0.76 0.17 29.55 6.45
32%H H 63 0.98831| 0.99190| 1.00206/ 0.99190 0.2166 93.8] 15.84 5.65 5.61 27.11 5.69 0.90 0.17 0.38 1.45 0.30 0.76 0.16 29.31 6.15
33%FH H 64 0.98817| 0.99183| 1.00205| 0.99183 0.2083 93.8] 15.66 5.61 5.62 26.89 543 0.89 0.17 0.38 1.43 0.29 0.75 0.15 29.07 5.87
345 H H 65 0.98803| 0.99177| 1.00205| 0.99176 0.2003 93.8] 15.47 5.56 5.63 26.67 5.18 0.88 0.17 0.38 1.42 0.28 0.75 0.14 28.84 5.60
35%H H 66 0.98788| 0.99170| 1.00205| 0.99169 0.1926 93.8] 15.29 5.52 5.64 26.45 4.94 0.87 0.16 0.38 1.41 0.26 0.74 0.14 28.60 5.34
365 H H 67 0.98774| 0.99163| 1.00204| 0.99162 0.1852 93.8] 15.10 5.47 5.66 26.23 4.71 0.86 0.16 0.38 1.40 0.25 0.73 0.13 28.36 5.09
31%H H 68 0.98758| 0.99156] 1.00204| 0.99155 0.1780, 93.8] 14.92 5.43 5.67 26.01 4.49 0.85 0.16 0.38 1.39 0.24 0.73 0.13 28.13 4.85
38%H H 69 0.98743| 0.99149| 1.00203| 0.99148 0.1712 93.8] 14.73 5.38 5.68 25.79 4.28 0.84 0.16 0.38 1.38 0.23 0.72 0.12 27.89 4.63
39%H H 70 0.98727] 0.99141] 1.00203[ 0.99141] 0.1646 93.8] 14.55 5.33 5.69 25.57 4.08 0.83 0.16 0.38 137 0.22 0.71 0.11 27.65 4.41
405 H H71 0.98710[ 0.99134] 1.00203[ 0.99133| 0.1583 93.8] 14.36 5.29 5.70 25.35 3.89 0.82 0.16 0.38 1.36 0.21 0.71 0.11 27.42 4.21
MEH H 72 0.98693| 0.99126] 1.00202[ 0.99126| 0.1522 93.8] 14.18 5.24 5.71 25.13 3.71 0.81 0.16 0.38 1.35 0.20 0.70 0.10 27.18 4.01
4258 H 73 0.98676| 0.99119] 1.00202| 0.99118 0.1463 93.8] 13.99 5.20 5.72 2491 3.53 0.80 0.15 0.38 1.33 0.19 0.70 0.10 26.94 3.82
43%H H 74 0.98658| 0.99111] 1.00201| 0.99110 0.1407 93.8] 13.81 5.15 5.74 24.69 3.37 0.79 0.15 0.38 1.32 0.18 0.69 0.09 26.71 3.64
445 B H 75 0.98640| 0.99103| 1.00201| 0.99102 0.1353 93.8] 13.62 5.10 5.75 24.47 3.21 0.78 0.15 0.38 1.31 0.17 0.68 0.09 26.47 3.47
455 B H 76 0.98621| 0.99095| 1.00201| 0.99094 0.1301 93.8] 13.44 5.06 5.76 24.26 3.06 0.76 0.15 0.39 1.30 0.16 0.68 0.09 26.23 3.31
465 B H 77 0.98602| 0.99086| 1.00200/ 0.99086 0.1251 93.8] 13.256 5.01 5.77 24.04 2.91 0.75 0.15 0.39 1.29 0.16 0.67 0.08 26.00 3.15
471% B H 78 0.98582| 0.99078| 1.00200| 0.99077 0.1203 93.8] 13.07 4.97 5.78 23.82 2.78 0.74 0.15 0.39 1.28 0.15 0.67 0.08 25.76 3.00
48%H H79 0.98562| 0.99069| 1.00199| 0.99069 0.1157 93.8] 12.88 4.92 5.79 23.60 2.65 0.73 0.15 0.39 127 0.14 0.66 0.07 25.52 2.86
49%H H 80 0.98541| 0.99061| 1.00199| 0.99060 0.1112 93.8] 12.70 4.88 5.81 23.38 2.52 0.72 0.15 0.39 1.26 0.14 0.65 0.07 25.29 2.72
& it | 851.94 300.19 272.95 1,425.07 49261 48.48 8.95 18.27 75.69 26.07 39.81 13.75 1,540.58 53243
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EHQRAMBEEER FEEE) EEf: —REE28S MA/N(/IR
GDP EITHREER EARARS FRRER § &t
FR FE WETEIOFERF BV E E5IE | TIL—% BM) (1)) (YD) (4]
() GR#EEEIOYY) W A{E B fE REME | EHast | REME
H24 |ZmsdE | NEEY TEEY| £ & (A) ZRES | NEEY | EEEYW | O & | Ox(A) | FHEFEE | MEEY | TEEY @zt D% (A) ©) Bx(A) | (D~Q) | FI5|%4a%

AR FR[H 31 0.99709| 0.99131] 1.00953] 0.99801 0.7599 93.8 7.16 2.33 1.30 10.79 7.94 0.27 0.05 0.10 0.42 0.31 0.52 0.38 11.73 8.64
155 H 32 0.99817| 0.99297| 1.01258| 0.99953 0.7307 938 7.14 2.31 1.31 10.76 7.62 0.27 0.05 0.10 0.42 0.30 0.52 0.37 11.70 8.28
2R H 33 0.99816] 0.99292] 1.01242] 0.99953] 0.7026 93.8 713 2.29 1.33 10.75 7.32 0.27 0.05 0.10 0.42 0.29 0.52 0.35 11.69 7.96
3EH H 34 0.99816] 0.99287] 1.01227] 0.99953] 0.6756 93.8 7.11 2217 1.35 10.73 7.03 0.27 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.28 0.52 0.34 11.67 7.64
e H 35 0.99816] 0.99282 1.01212] 0.99953] 0.6496 93.8 7.10 2.26 1.36 10.72 6.75 0.27 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.27 0.52 0.33 11.66 7.34
5% H H 36 0.99815] 0.99277] 1.01198] 0.99953] 0.6246 938 7.09 2.24 1.38 10.71 6.48 0.27 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.26 0.52 0.31 11.65 7.05
6B H 37 0.99815] 0.99272] 1.01184] 0.99953] 0.6006 93.8 7.07 222 1.40 10.69 6.22 0.27 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.25 0.52 0.30 11.64 6.77
%8 H 38 0.99815] 0.99266] 1.01170] 0.99953] 0.5775 93.8 7.06 2.21 1.41 10.68 5.98 0.26 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.24 0.52 0.29 11.62 6.50
8EH H 39 0.99814] 0.99261] 1.01156] 0.99953] 0.5553 93.8 7.05 2.19 1.43 10.67 5.74 0.26 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.23 0.52 0.28 11.61 6.25
LEE] H 40 0.99814] 0.99255] 1.01143] 0.99953] 0.5339 938 7.03 2.18 1.45 10.66 5.51 0.26 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.22 0.52 0.27 11.60 6.00
1058 H 41 0.99814| 099250/ 1.01130| 0.99953 0.5134 93.8 7.02 2.16 1.46 10.64 5.29 0.26 0.05 0.11 0.42 0.21 0.52 0.26 11.59 5.76
1ER H 42 0.99061| 0.99308| 1.00215| 0.99307 0.4936 938 7.01 2.14 1.48 10.63 5.08 0.26 0.05 0.12 0.43 0.20 0.52 0.25 11.57 5.54
1258 H 43 0.99052| 0.99303| 1.00215| 0.99302 0.4746 93.8 6.94 213 1.48 10.55 4.85 0.26 0.05 0.12 0.42 0.19 0.51 0.24 11.49 5.28
1358 H 44 0.99043| 099298 1.00214| 0.99298 0.4564 938 6.88 2.11 1.49 10.48 4.63 0.26 0.05 0.12 0.42 0.19 0.51 0.23 11.41 5.04
1458 H 45 0.99034| 0.99293| 1.00214| 0.99293 0.4388 938 6.81 2.10 1.49 10.40 4.42 0.26 0.05 0.12 0.42 0.18 0.51 0.22 11.32 4.81
1558 H 46 0.99025| 0.99288| 1.00213| 0.99288 0.4220 93.8 6.74 2.08 1.49 10.32 4.22 0.25 0.05 0.12 0.41 0.17 0.50 0.21 11.24 4.60
1658 H 47 0.99015| 0.99283| 1.00213| 0.99282 0.4057 938 6.68 207 1.50 10.24 4.03 0.25 0.05 0.12 0.41 0.16 0.50 0.20 11.16 4.39
1758 H 48 0.99005| 0.99278| 1.00212| 0.99277 0.3901 93.8 6.61 2.05 1.50 10.17 3.84 0.25 0.04 0.12 0.41 0.15 0.50 0.19 11.07 4.19
185 H H 49 0.98995| 0.99273] 1.00212| 0.99272 0.3751 938 6.55 2.04 1.50 10.09 3.67 0.25 0.04 0.12 0.41 0.15 0.49 0.18 10.99 3.99
1958 H 50 0.98985| 0.99267| 1.00211| 0.99267 0.3607 93.8 6.48 202 1.50 10.01 3.50 0.24 0.04 0.12 0.40 0.14 0.49 0.17 10.90 3.81
205 H H 51 0.98975| 0.99262| 1.00211] 0.99261 0.3468 93.8 6.42 201 1.51 9.93 3.34 0.24 0.04 0.12 0.40 0.14 0.49 0.16 10.82 3.64
2155 H 52 0.98964| 0.99256| 1.00211| 0.99256 0.3335 93.8 6.35 2.00 1.51 9.86 3.19 0.24 0.04 0.12 0.40 0.13 0.48 0.16 10.74 3.47
22%H H 53 0.98953| 0.99251| 1.00210| 0.99250 0.3207 93.8 6.28 1.98 1.51 9.78 3.04 0.24 0.04 0.12 0.40 0.12 048 0.15 10.65 3.31
23%H H 54 0.98942| 0.99245| 1.00210| 0.99245 0.3083 93.8 6.22 1.97 1.52 9.70 2.90 0.23 0.04 0.12 0.39 0.12 047 0.14 10.57 3.16
24%H H 55 0.98931| 0.99239] 1.00209| 0.99239 0.2965 93.8 6.15 1.95 1.52 9.62 277 0.23 0.04 0.12 0.39 0.11 0.47 0.14 10.49 3.01
25%H H 56 0.98919| 0.99234] 1.00209| 0.99233 0.2851 93.8] 6.09 1.94 1.52 9.55 2.64 0.23 0.04 0.12 0.39 0.11 0.47 0.13 10.40 2.87
265 H H 57 0.98908| 0.99228| 1.00208| 0.99227 0.2741 93.8] 6.02 1.92 1.53 9.47 2.52 0.23 0.04 0.12 0.39 0.10 0.46 0.12 10.32 2.74
21%H H 58 0.98895| 0.99222| 1.00208| 0.99221 0.2636 93.8] 5.96 1.91 1.53 9.39 2.40, 0.22 0.04 0.12 0.38 0.10 0.46 0.12 10.24 2.61
28%H H 59 0.98883| 0.99215] 1.00208| 0.99215 0.2534 93.8] 5.89 1.89 1.53 9.31 2.29 0.22 0.04 0.12 0.38 0.09 0.46 0.11 10.15 2.49
29%H H 60 0.98871| 0.99209| 1.00207| 0.99209 0.2437 93.8] 5.82 1.88 1.54 9.24 2.18 0.22 0.04 0.12 0.38 0.09 0.45 0.11 10.07 2.38
304 H H 61 0.98858| 0.99203| 1.00207| 0.99202 0.2343 93.8] 5.76 1.86 1.54 9.16 2.08 0.22 0.04 0.12 0.38 0.09 0.45 0.10 9.99 2.27
315 H H 62 0.98844| 0.99197| 1.00206/ 0.99196 0.2253 93.8] 5.69 1.85 1.54 9.08 1.98 0.21 0.04 0.12 0.37 0.08! 0.45 0.10 9.90 2.16
32%H H 63 0.98831| 0.99190| 1.00206/ 0.99190 0.2166 93.8] 5.63 1.83 1.55 9.00 1.89 0.21 0.04 0.12 0.37 0.08! 0.44 0.09 9.82 2.06
33%FH H 64 0.98817| 0.99183| 1.00205| 0.99183 0.2083 93.8] 5.56 1.82 1.55 8.93 1.80 0.21 0.04 0.12 0.37 0.07 0.44 0.09 9.73 1.96
345 H H 65 0.98803| 0.99177| 1.00205| 0.99176 0.2003 93.8] 5.49 1.80 1.55 8.85 1.72 0.21 0.04 0.12 0.37 0.07 0.44 0.08 9.65 1.87
35%H H 66 0.98788| 0.99170| 1.00205| 0.99169 0.1926 93.8] 543 1.79 1.56 8.77 1.64 0.20 0.04 0.12 0.36 0.07 0.43 0.08] 9.57 1.79
36%FH H 67 0.98774| 0.99163| 1.00204| 0.99162 0.1852 93.8] 5.36 1.77 1.56 8.69 1.56 0.20 0.04 0.12 0.36 0.06 0.43 0.08! 9.48 1.70
31%H H 68 0.98758| 0.99156| 1.00204| 0.99155 0.1780, 93.8] 5.30 1.76 1.56 8.62 1.49 0.20 0.04 0.12 0.36 0.06 0.42 0.07 9.40 1.62
38%H H 69 0.98743| 0.99149| 1.00203| 0.99148 0.1712 93.8] 5.23 1.74 1.57 8.54 1.42 0.20 0.04 0.12 0.36 0.06 0.42 0.07 9.32 1.55
39%H H 70 0.98727| 0.99141] 1.00203[ 0.99141] 0.1646 93.8] 5.17 1.73 1.57 8.46 1.35 0.19 0.04 0.12 0.35 0.06 0.42 0.07 9.23 1.47
405 H H71 0.98710[ 0.99134] 1.00203[ 0.99133| 0.1583 93.8] 5.10 1.7 1.57 8.38 1.29 0.19 0.04 0.12 0.35 0.05 0.41 0.06 9.15 1.40
MEH H 72 0.98693| 0.99126] 1.00202[ 0.99126| 0.1522 93.8] 5.03 1.70 1.57 8.31 1.23 0.19 0.04 0.12 0.35 0.05 0.41 0.06 9.07 1.34
42% 8 H 73 0.98676| 0.99119] 1.00202| 0.99118 0.1463 93.8] 4.97 1.68 1.58 8.23 117 0.19 0.04 0.12 0.35 0.05 0.41 0.06 8.98 1.27
43%H H 74 0.98658| 0.99111] 1.00201| 0.99110 0.1407 93.8] 4.90 1.67 1.58 8.15 1.1 0.18 0.04 0.12 0.34 0.05 0.40 0.05 8.90 1.21
445 B H 75 0.98640| 0.99103| 1.00201| 0.99102 0.1353 93.8] 4.84 1.65 1.58 8.08 1.06 0.18 0.04 0.12 0.34 0.04 0.40 0.05 8.82 1.16
455 H H 76 0.98621| 0.99095| 1.00201| 0.99094 0.1301 93.8] 4.77 1.64 1.59 8.00 1.01 0.18 0.04 0.12 0.34 0.04 0.40 0.05, 8.73 1.10
465 B H 77 0.98602| 0.99086| 1.00200/ 0.99086 0.1251 93.8] 4.71 1.62 1.59 7.92 0.96 0.18 0.04 0.12 0.34 0.04 0.39 0.05 8.65 1.05
471% B H 78 0.98582| 0.99078| 1.00200| 0.99077 0.1203 93.8] 4.64 1.61 1.59 7.84 0.91 0.17 0.04 0.12 0.33 0.04 0.39 0.05 8.56 1.00
485 H H79 0.98562| 0.99069| 1.00199| 0.99069 0.1157 93.8] 4.57 1.59 1.60 177 0.87 0.17 0.03 0.12 0.33 0.04 0.38 0.04 8.48 0.95
49%H H 80 0.98541| 0.99061| 1.00199| 0.99060 0.1112 93.8] 4.51 1.58 1.60 7.69 0.83 0.17 0.03 0.12 0.33 0.04 0.38 0.04 8.40 0.90
& it | 302.52 97.26 75.23 475.01 164.73 11.34 213 5.87 19.34 6.62 2324 8.03 517.59 179.38
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